Sanco CFS IMPORT GENERAL Tariff - 27Jan 2025

IMPORT FCL TARIFF

CHARGES TO CONSIGNEE 20 40'

Rs. Rs.
1|lImport H&T Laden Contrs (Load Direct out) Per unit 9,500 12,500
2|Container Tracking (Rfid) Charges Per unit 500 500
3|Weighment Charges Per unit 200 200
4(Trade Liability Charges Per unit 2,000 2,000
5[Increase in Container Movement Charges Per unit 2,000 4,000
6[(Energy Surcharges Per unit 900 1,000
7|Fuel Surcharges Per unit 900 1,800
8|Yard Administration Charges Per unit 1,000 1,000
9(Survey Charges Per unit 500 500
10|Documentation Charges Per unit 500 500
Total Rs. 18,000 24,000
SSR - Priority Movement Per unit 1500 2000

* For Hazardous Cargo/ODC,FR,Open Top, Heavy Lift - 35% on Handling
IMPORT De-Stuffing FCL TARIFF

CHARGES TO CONSIGNEE 20 40'

Rs. Rs.
1|{Import H&T Laden Contrs- De-stuffing Per unit 11,500 15,000
2|Container Tracking (Rfid) Charges Per unit 500 500
3|Weighment Charges Per unit 200 200
4|Trade Liability Charges Per unit 2,000 2,000
5]Increase in Container Movement Charges Per unit 2,000 4,000
6|Energy Surcharges Per unit 900 1,000
7|Fuel Surcharges Per unit 900 1,800
8|Yard Administration Charges Per unit 1,000 1,000
9|Survey Charges Per unit 500 500
10{Documentation Charges Per unit 500 500
Total Rs. 20,000 26,500
SSR - Priority Movement Per unit 1500 2000




Storage Charges - Laden Per Day
Storage Charges (Normal Container) 20' 40'
1to 3 Days Free Free
4 to 7 Days 900 1800
8 to 12 Days 1200 2400
13 to 30 Days 2200 4400
31 to 60 Days 4400 8800
> 61 Days 6000 12000
Storage Charges - EMPTY
20' 40
No Free Days
Till Delivery 500 1000
Special Service Request Charges if any Provided 20' 40'
1[Lift on Laden Per unit 900 1800
2|Lift Off Laden Per unit 900 1800
3[Lift on Empty Per unit 250 500
4|Lift Off Empty Per unit 250 500
5|En-Block Documentation Per unit 1400 2000
6|Internal Shifting - Laden Per unit 1800 3600
7|Internal Shifting - Empty Per unit 500 1000
8|Customs Cargo Inspection Till 25% Per unit 0 0
9|Customs Cargo Inspection Above 25% Per unit 2000 2500
10|Customs Cargo Inspection 100% Per unit 2000 2500
11|One Time Seal Charges Per unit 50 50
12|Auction Cargo - Billing Per unit 10000 15000
13|Plug in Charges - 8 Hrs Per unit 2000 3000
14|Montitoring Charges - 8 Hrs Per unit 0 0
15|PTI Per unit 0 0
16|Sample Cover Insurance Per Cover 150 150
17|Re - Weighment Charges (LOLO+ Intercarting) Per unit 2950 5350
18|Scanning Charges Per unit 1600 1600
19(Reach Stacker - 40 MT Per Hour 7500 Minium half shift
20|Heavy Crane - 36 MT Per Hour 2000 2500
21|Cargo Handling by FLT Per MT 90 90
22|Cargo Handling by TLT Per MT 108 108
23|Hydra Charges - 12MT & 14MT Per MT 126 126
241JCB Per MT 0 0
25|Cheque Bouncing Charges Per Event 1000 1000




Additional Services

If any additional services / Equipment required, Crane charges it will be charged separately on
Case to case basis Statutory charges are applicable, will be additional, rates are subject to
Change withour prior information ODC Cargo (FR & OT) Transport Charges, Handling &

Escort Charges will be on case to case basis

Storage Charges - Laden Hazadrous / Reefer 35% in Storage Tariff

1to 3 Days Free Free

4 to 7 Days 1600 3200

8to 12 Days 2200 4400
Storage Charges - Laden 13 to 30 Days 5000 10000

31 to 60 Days 9000 18000

> 61 Days 12000 24000
Transport Charges - ODC 20 40
Transport Charges (ODC, Low bed) 16500 22000
ODC Rate are suject to change - based on Wt & Size

Handling Charges per Operation

20' 40'
Contr Hire per Month 13500 26000
Sec 49 D/S & Dly Charges 7000 7000
Empty Lift On 1000 1000
Storage (No Free Days) 600 1200




Sanco CFS - Tariff Effective from 1t August 2024

TARIFF FOR EXPORT
GENERAL CARGO
Rate per Container in
S.No | Description 20’ 40’
01 Stuffing Charges
a)On Wheel Manual 2,900 4,100
b)On Wheel Mechanical 3,600 5,400
(including weighment)
(Crane if any will be extra)
a) Ground Stuffing / Manual 3,900 6,000
02 b) Mechanical(Crane if any Extra) 4,400 6,800
(including weighment)
03 Coconut Fibre/Coconut Pith 7,200
Maize (in100Kg bags and below) 7,200
Unloading from Truck ,stacking and
bulk stuffing
04 STORAGE CHARGES - GENERAL
First 3 Days Free Free
4t to 7t Day 600 Per day 1200 Per Day
8% to 12 Day 1000 Per Day 1800 Per Day
13" Day onwards 1500 per day 2500 Per Day
05 Granite stuffing 4,000
(unloading, stacking & stuffing)
06 GRANITE - STORAGE CHARGES
First 3 Days Free Free
4 to 7" Day 600 Per day 1200 Per Day
8t to 12 Day 1000 Per Day 1800 Per Day
13" Day onwards 1500 per day 2500 Per Day
07 | Shut Out Cargo (In &Out) 85 Per Mt Per Operation
( Subject to a Minimum of Rs.225)
Storage Charges ( No Free Days) 30 Per Mt Per Day
08 | Transportation of Empty Containers 5700 7200
from Plot to CFS & Stuffed Containers
from CFS to CCTL/CITPL
09 | Transportaion of Laden container from 4700 6200
CFS to CCTL/CITPL

URL : http://www.sancotrans.com/traiff.pdf




Sanco CFS - Tariff Effective from 1t August 2024
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PN97 /2014
CFS Tariff for Handling of Central Excise / Self Sealed Containers — Exports

Description of Service Tariff as per new Procedure of Termination of

Export Containers at CFS (in Rupees)

20° 40°
Lift on/ Lift Off and Other Documentation 1200.00 1700.00
Charges
On wheel Inspection 650.00 1400.00
Storage Charges

First 3 days FREE Free Free
4" to 7" Day 600.00 /- per day 1200.00/- per Day

8" to 12" Day

1000.00 /- per day 1800.00 /- per day

13" Day onwards

1500.00 /- per day 2500.00 /- per day

Weighment Charges

200.00 per container

Transportation Charges - EXPORT

2500.00

3500.00

Fuel Esclation Charges - Ground Seal
verification

200.00

400.00

e For heavy cargoes like Machines etc, and value addition, charges will be extra.

These rates are not applicable for ODC, Flatracck, Open Top Containers, Heavy Lift and

Hazardous.

11 | Lift Off / Lift On Charges (Per Move)

Laden Container 900 1800
Empty Container 200 350

12 | Empty Container PickUp /Drop 1500 2500
within Manali / Ennore belt up to
Admec Plot.

13 | Shifting Whithin CFS 850 1450
Laden Containers

14 | Empty Container Storages Storage 100 200
Charges par day (No free Days)

15 | PTI Charges 350 Per Container

16 | Power Surcharge 500 Per Container

17 | Fuel Esclation charges

200 per TEU

18 | Insurance and RFID Charges

200 Per Container

As far as Survey is concerned, it will be CHAs’ or the Exporter’s / Importer’s Purview.

Note:- Statutory Charges, as applicable, will be additional‘

Rates are subject to change without prior intimation.

URL : http://www.sancotrans.com/traiff.pdf




Sanco CFS - Tariff Effective from 1t August 2024

BONDED WAREHOUSE TARIFF

Sl No | Description 20’ ‘ 40’
1 | Destuffing of Import Containers As Per Tariff
Arrived Under PNR As Per Tariff
2 | Receiving or Delivering Bonded Cargo
In Container ( Manual) / (Mechanical) 1600 2500
In Break Bulk Rs.75 per M. T Subject to a Min.of
Rs.500 per B/E
3 | Part Delivery of Debonded Cargo
Manual Rs.75 per M.T (Min.of Rs.540)
Mechanical Rs.85 per M. T (Min.of Rs.650)
4 | Storage Charges
Covered Space Rs.75 per Sq.M.per Week or Part
thereof (Subject to a Min.of four
Weeks)
Open Yard Rs.75 per Sq.M.per Week or Part
thereof (Subject to a Min.of four
Weeks)
5

Insurance Charges

Covered Space

Open Yard

15 Paise Per Rs.1000 per week or Part
thereof (Subject to a Min.of 4 Weeks)
(On Assessable Value +Assessable
Duty)

40 Paise Per Rs.1000 per week or Part
thereof (Subject to a Min. of 4 Weeks)
(On Assessable Value +Assessable

Duty)

Note:- Statutory Charges, as applicable, will be additional

URL : http://www.sancotrans.com/traiff.pdf






